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Super Tour Finals Sprint Heats
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at Lake Creek, Sun Valley, Idaha
9:00 AM on 4/1/2011

BCR

Last Qualifier
Rank  Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
Class: FSR - Senior Women

1 1 Final A RANDALL, Kikkan FSR US Ski Team/APUNS 1 3:28.13
2 3 Final A CRAWFORD, Chandra FSR Canmore Nordic 3 3:33.00
3 7 Final A GRAEFNINGS, Maria FSR University of Utah 7 3:42.01
4 8 Final A BJORNSEN, Sadie FU23 APUNSC 8 3:42.04
5 6 Final A DIGGINS, Jessie FOJ CXC Team 6 3:41.96
6 11 Final A CALDWELL, Sophie FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 11  3:46.18
7 2 Final B SARGENT, Ida FU23 Craftsbury Green RP 2 3:32.26
8 12 Final B DREISSIGACKER, Hannah FSR Craftsbury Green RP 12 3:47.08
9 23 Final B MACCARTHY, Sarah FSR University of Utah 23 3:53.89
10 26 Final B RORABAUGH, Becca FU23 APUNSC 26  3:55.00
11 4 Final B BROOKS, Holly FSR APUNSC 4 3:38.64
12 9 Final B BENDER, Jennie FU23 CXC Team 9  3:42.07
13 16 Quarterfinal 3 BRENNAN, Rosie FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 16 3:49.50
14 20 Quarterfinal 1 DAITCH, Sarah FSR Fort Smith Ski Club 20 3:52.08
15 27 Quarterfinal 2 MOONEY, Heather FJ1 Stratton Mt School 27 3:55.50
16 5 Quarterfinal 3 DUPONT, Andrea FM Rocky Mountain Racel 5 3:38.78
17 17 Quarterfinal 2 SMYTH, Morgan FSR APUNSC 17  3:49.77
18 18 Quarterfinal 5 BEATTY, Dahria FJ1 Yukon Ski Team 18 3:49.91
19 22 Quarterfinal 4 DONG, Evelyn FSR XC Oregon 22  3:53.66
20 30 Quarterfinal 1 POKORNY, Annie FOJ Sun Valley SEF 30 3:57.24
21 10 Quarterfinal 1 NISHIKAWA, Emily FU23 Alberta World Cup Ac 10 3:45.93
22 14 Quarterfinal 2 DEYONG, Nicole FSR Sun Valley SEF 14  3:47.83
23 19 Quarterfinal 4 FITZGERALD, Kate FSR APUNSC 19 3:50.15
24 25 Quarterfinal 3 WIDMER, Heidi FOJ Alberta World Cup Ac 25 3:54.76
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Last Qualifier
Rank  Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
25 28 Quarterfinal 5 TRIBE, Erin FU23 NDC Thunder Bay 28 3:55.71
26 13 Quarterfinal 5 MARSHALL, Alysson FU23 Alberta World Cup Ac 13 3:47.31
27 15 Quarterfinal 3 GARREC, Lucy FU23 University of Vermont 15 3:48.63
28 21 Quarterfinal 1 BONO, Katie FSR Sun Valley SEF / Ross 21 3:52.22
29 24 Quarterfinal 2 TYLER, Parker FU23 University of Utah 24  3:54.40
30 29 Quarterfinal 4 THOMAS, Alana FU23 Nakkertok 29 3:57.05
31 CALDWELL, Isabel FOJ Dartmouth Ski Team 31 3:57.35
32 ROY, Zoe FSR University of Utah 32 3:57.83
33 WEBER, Audrey FSR Go Training 33 3:58.29
34 EGAN, Clare FSR University of New Ha 34 3:58.91
35 HART, Annie FOJ Dartmouth Ski Team 35 3:58.97
36 AXLUND, Elin FOJ Are Skidgymnasium 36 3:59.01
37 KROMM, Marlis FU23 Alberta World Cup Ac 37 3:59.06
38 FRITZ, Lauren FU23 Alaska Nordic Racing 38 4:00.44
39 MEHAIN, Heather FOJ Sovereign Lake 39 4:00.67
40 SCHMIDT, Kalysta FU23 APUNSC 40 4:00.91
41 TURZIAN, Alexa FU23 Sun Valley SEF 41 4:01.84
42 HOLMES, Chelsea FSR Sugar Bowl Academy 42  4:02.00
42 COMPTON, Caitlin FM CXC Team 42  4:02.00
44 WIKBERG, Emma FOJ Are Skidgymnasium 44  4:02.12
45 HAERING, Celia FJ1 APUNSC 45  4:02.78
46 HANNAH, Emily FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 46  4:03.72
47 OBAYASHI, Chisa FSR Japan 47  4:04.33
48 DICKINSON, Kelsey FJ1 Sun Valley SEF 48  4:04.47
49 KEEFFE, Madison FJ2 Steamboat Springs W 49  4:05.29
50 O "CONNELL, Mary FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 50 4:06.54
51 YEATON, Jessica FOJ Alaska 51 4:08.00
52 MCDERMOTT, Cambria FJ1 Stratton Mt School 52  4:08.38
53 NEWMAN, Lucy FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 53 4:08.47
54 PISKE, Haley FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 54  4:08.56
55 HALL, Rachel FJ1 Stratton Mt School 55  4:09.60
56 KNORI, Jesse FJ1 Jackson Hole Ski Club 56 4:10.22
57 HAUGEN, Erin FOJ Norway Junior Team 57 4:10.68
58 WILLIAMS, Maggie FJ2 Sun Valley SEF 58 4:10.75
59 GILL, Katie FOJ University of Denver 59 4:10.77
60 STEWART, Brandy FM Maine Winter Sports 60 4:11.30
61 FRIAS, Michaela FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 61 4:11.57
62 PATTERSON, Caitlin FU23 University of Vermont 62 4:12.62
63 MOELMEN, Dina FJ1 Norway Junior Team 63 4:13.77
64 CALDWELL, Amy FM Boulder Nordic Sports 64 4:15.05
65 MCNEILL, Dori FJ2 Steamboat Springs W 65 4:15.11
66 STOPOL, Maranda FJ1 Sun Valley SEF 66 4:15.26
67 LARSON, Emily FJ1 Boulder Nordic JRT 67 4:16.68
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Last Qualifier

Rank  Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
68 GROSSMAN, Hallie FJ1 Stratton Mt School 68 4:18.08
69 KEMP, Rose FU23 University of Utah 69 4:18.16
70 TALKINGTON, Madeleine FU23 University of Utah 70 4:19.82
71 ANDERSON, Greta FOJ APUNSC 71  4:19.95
72 DOMINICK, Sarah FM Maine Winter Sports 72 4:20.32
73 BREED, Elena FOJ University of Denver 73 4:21.68
74 MILLER, Anika FJ2 Payette Lakes Sports 74  4:22.92
75 TOLLEHAUG, Nina FOJ Norway Junior Team 75 4:26.50
76 PELLETIER, Isabelle FJ1 Stratton Mt School 76  4:26.63
77 RICHEY, Mallory FJ1 Steamboat Springs W 77 4:26.81
78 MOEN, Kristine FOJ Norway Junior Team 78  4:27.32
79 FINK, Kaitlin FOJ Burke Mtn Academy 79  4:29.61
80 OLSEN, Christiane FJ1 Norway Junior Team 80 4:31.55
81 TRANSETH, Maren FJ1 Norway Junior Team 81 4:33.50
82 LANDIS, Kaitlyn FJ1 Sun Valley SEF 82 4:38.22
83 BROX, Sunniva FJ1 Norway Junior Team 83 4:49.42
84 LANDIS, Annika FJ2 Sun Valley SEF 84  4:52.58
85 KING- NAKAOKA, Elana FJ2 Sun Valley SEF 85 4:56.78
86 MONTGOMERY, Haley FJ2 Sun Valley SEF 86 4:57.07
87 WILLIAMS, Sarah FJ2 Sun Valley SEF 87 5:33.80
WILLIAMS, Emily FJ1 Sun Valley SEF DNS

ELDEN, Mari FU23 University of Denver DNS

CAPPEL, Makayla FOJ University of Denver DNS

HEAGNEY, Carrie FOJ Sun Valley SEF DNS
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Last Qualifier
Rank  Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
Class: MSR - Senior Men

1 6 Final A SINNOTT, Michael MSR Sun Valley SEF 6 3:07.52
2 1 Final A NEWELL, Andrew MSR US Ski Team/Stratton 1 3:02.65
3 12 Final A FLORA, Lars MM APUNSC 12 3:11.67
4 18 Final A PACKER, Eric MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 18 3:13.95
5 24 Final A HOFFMAN, Noah MU23 US Ski Team/Aspen V 24  3:15.19
6 5 Final A KUHN, Stefan MM Canadian National Ski 5 3:07.40
7 2 Final B HAMILTON, Simi MSR US Ski Team/Sun Vall 2 3:06.17
8 3 Final B DAVIS, Skyler MOJ Stratton Mt School 3 3:06.18
9 14 Final B ELLEFSON, Sylvan MSR SSC Vall 14 3:12.61
10 30 Final B SJULSTAD, Petter MU23 Michigan Tech 30 3:17.60
11 22 Final B REYNOLDS, Tim MSR Craftsbury Green RP 22 3:14.92
12 21 Final B KNIGHT, Brenton MSR APUNSC 21  3:14.87
13 23 Quarterfinal 5 O "BRIEN, Patrick MU23 Craftsbury Green RP 23 3:14.93
14 25 Quarterfinal 3 KARDIN, Oskar MOJ Are Skidgymnasium 25 3:15.97
15 27 Quarterfinal 2 GARNIER, Gerard MU23 Banff Ski Runners 27 3:16.98
16 7 Quarterfinal 2 PERSSON, Simon MOJ Are Skidgymnasium 7 3:07.70
17 13 Quarterfinal 5 GELSO, Matthew MU23 Sun Valley SEF 13 3:12.57
18 19 Quarterfinal 4 HANNEMAN, Reese MU23 APUNSC 19 3:14.30
19 20 Quarterfinal 1 DEBOLD, Doug MU23 Middlebury College 20 3:14.76
20 26 Quarterfinal 3 SOERLUND, Kristian MSR University of Denver 26 3:16.90
21 4 Quarterfinal 2 MCMURTRY, Brent MSR Canadian National Ski 4 3:.06.81
22 9 Quarterfinal 4 RODGERS, Colin MSR Sun Valley SEF 9 3:09.03
23 10 Quarterfinal 1 BLACKHORSE-VON JESS, D¢ MSR Bend Nordic Team 10 3:10.93
24 16 Quarterfinal 3 KLING, Peter MSR APUNSC 16 3:13.62
25 28 Quarterfinal 5 IVERSON, Mark MSR APUNSC 28 3:17.17
26 8 Quarterfinal 5 GOLDSACK, Drew MSR Canadian NST/AWCA 8 3:07.93
27 11 Quarterfinal 1 NANEY, Samuel MSR Methow OD 11 3:10.99
28 15 Quarterfinal 3 COCKNEY, Jesse MU23 Alberta World Cup Ac 15 3:12.78
29 17 Quarterfinal 2 WYLIE, Matt MU23 Banff Ski Runners 17 3:13.78
30 29 Quarterfinal 4 SANDAU, Kevin MU23 Canadian NST/AWCA 29 3:17.40
31 GREGG, Brian MSR CXC Team 31 3:17.66
32 ZIMMERMANN, Leif MSR Bridger Ski Foundatio 32 3:18.12
33 NORRIS, David MU23 University of Alaska F 33 3:18.23
34 TARLING, Sam MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 34 3:18.24
35 SOMPPI, Michael MU23 NDC Thunder Bay 35 3:19.31
36 KOONS, Nils MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 36 3:19.66
37 KILLICK, Graeme MU23 Canmore, Alberta 37 3:20.00
38 RAMSEY, Welly MU23 Maine Winter Sports/N 38 3:20.62
39 MCGUFFIN, Dylan MU23 Craftsbury Green RP 39 3:20.96
40 FJELL, Anders MJ1 Norway Junior Team 40 3:21.51
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Rank
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Bib

Last
Round

Name
DOUGHERTY, Andrew
ELLIOTT, Tad
COOK, Bryan
NYGREN, Karl
THOMPSON, Bob
FREEMAN, Kris
SOUTHAM, James
ELFFORS, Arvid
OCARIZ, Santi
MICHAUD, Nicholas
DENGEL, Bart
HAMILTON, Chris
JOHNSON, Patrick
SHIELDS, Andy
LOCKE, Julien
HORST, Fritz
OSGOOD, Brayton
MARSTON, Chase
LESSARD, Michael
MORGAN, Cole
FIGI, Rolf
VERMEER, Gordon
TYLER, Bridger
MARKSET, Trygve
SCHRAMA, Martin
HOLLAND, Zach
SANDVIK, Sondre
NYDAL, Erland
HOPEN, Didrik
KJOELHAMAR, Vegard
CHRISTMAN, Max
WATTS, Dylan
COULTER, Dudley
LAPIERRE, Yannick
YOSHIDA, Yuma
HAVLICK, lan
PHILLIPS, Erin
PATTERSON, Scott
ROSS, Austin

HELLEBOSTAD, Tor-Hakon

PHELAN, Scotty
SMITH, Didrik
MCCREREY, Tucker

Class Div
MOJ
MU23
MSR
MSR
MOJ
MM
MM
MOJ
MSR
MOJ
MSR
MU23
MU23
MOJ
MJ1
MU23
MSR
MU23
MSR
MJ1
MSR
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MJ1
MSR
MOJ
MSR
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MU23
MU23
MOJ
MSR
MSR
MOJ
MSR
MJ1

University of Denver
CXC Team

CXC Team

CXC Team

Team Hardwood/AWC
US Ski Team/Watervil
APUNSC

Are Skidgymnasium
CXC Team

Maine Winter Sports
APUNSC

NDC Thunder Bay
APUNSC

NDC Thunder Bay
Black Jack

University of Vermont
XC Oregon
Middlebury College
Maine Winter Sports
Bridger Ski Foundatio
University of Utah
Dartmouth Ski Team
Stratton Mt School
University of Denver
Banff Ski Runners
Alberta World Cup Ac
Michigan Tech
Norway Junior Team
Norway Junior Team
University of Colorado
Sun Valley SEF
APUNSC

Thunder Bay, Ontario
Burke Mtn Academy
Japan

University of Utah
APUNSC

University of Vermont
Maine Winter Sports
University of New Mex
Sun Valley SEF
University of Utah
Summit Nordic

Qualifier
Place Time
41  3:21.52
42  3:21.63
43  3:21.92
44  3:22.26
45  3:22.44
46  3:22.72
47  3:22.89
48  3:22.97
49 3:23.91
50 3:25.04
51 3:26.04
52 3:26.08
53 3:26.10
54 3:26.13
55  3:26.21
56 3:26.36
57 3:26.93
58 3:27.22
59 3:27.30
60 3:27.43
61 3:27.53
62 3:28.04
63 3:28.32
64 3:28.70
65 3:29.27
66 3:29.30
67 3:29.31
68 3:29.59
69 3:29.65
70 3:30.63
71 3:30.74
72  3:30.75
73  3:30.98
74  3:31.40
75 3:32.23
76  3:32.73
77  3:32.90
78 3:33.55
79 3:33.98
80 3:34.10
81 3:34.17
82 3:34.41
83 3:34.96
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Rank
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Bib

Last
Round

Name
NAKATANI, Takuya
SANDER-GREEN, Stefan
VIGERS, Michael
SPILLER, William
HAVERSTAD, Andreas
HARJU, Mikko
STEELE, Jack
CALDWELL, Patrick
BRAUTIGAM, Noah
FAHLE, Hans Fredrik
VON THADEN, Charlie

MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akeo

NILES, Nate
MARTELL, Evan
KESSELHEIM, Sawyer
CHRISTENSEN, Ola
LOCKE, Peter
RANDALL, Glenn
CALDWELL, John
FUGLERUD, Vetle
NEAL, R. Eliot
JACKSON, Marc
KARLSSON, Daniel
WHITON, Tim
SIGURSLID, Haakon
FERRIE, Colin
SCRIMGEOUR, Maxfield
PREVOT, Mitch
NOVAK, Jack
PASTORE, Gino
WADE, Brandon
COWAN, Sam
SMITH, Tyler
SUNDALLI, Daniel
PALMER, David
FOULKES, Tyler
TUCKER, Torin
MEYER, Will
FISHER, Mackenzie
TURNER, Evan
SAURETTE, Matthew
WESTESEN, Benjamin
BENCZE, Charlie

Class Div

MU23
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MSR
MJ1
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MSR
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MJ2
MOJ
MSR
MJ2
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ2
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1

Japan

Kimberley, British Colt
Boulder Nordic JRT
Sun Valley SEF
Norway Junior Team
Michigan Tech
Glacier Nordic ST
Stratton Mt School
Middlebury College
Lillomarka
Steamboat Springs W
Bridger Ski Foundatio
Burke Mtn Academy
Burke Mtn Academy
Bridger Ski Foundatio
Norway Junior Team
Black Jack

Bridger Ski Foundatio
Stratton Mt School
Norway Junior Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Team SoldierHollow
Are Skidgymnasium
Port City Nordic
Durango Nordic SC
Kimberley

Steamboat Springs W
Mitch Prevot
APUNSC

Durango, Colorado
Sun Valley SEF
Burke Mtn Academy
Park City NSC

Sun Valley SEF
Telemark/BCST
Stratton Mt School
Sun Valley SEF
Bridger Ski Foundatio
Stratton Mt School
Seattle, Washington
Edmonton Nordic/AST
Montana State Univer
Stratton Mt School

Qualifier
Place Time
84 3:35.44
85 3:35.75
86 3:36.01
87 3:36.44
88 3:36.48
89 3:36.59
90 3:37.97
91 3:38.12
92 3:38.45
93 3:38.91
94  3:39.27
95 3:39.95
96 3:40.08
97 3:40.36
98 3:40.50
99 3:41.21
100 3:41.30
101  3:41.38
102 3:41.58
103 3:42.46
104 3:43.46
105 3:44.30
106 3:44.39
107 3:44.50
108 3:44.76
109 3:44.84
110 3:45.99
111  3:46.72
112 3:47.17
113  3:47.65
114  3:49.36
115 3:49.53
116  3:49.63
117  3:49.72
118 3:50.01
119 3:51.24
120 3:51.25
121  3:51.95
122 3:52.21
123  3:54.03
124  3:54.27
125 3:56.98
126  3:56.99
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Last
Rank Bib Round
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Name
LOVETT, Nick
GEER, Garrett
FEREDAY, Charlie
FRIEDMAN, Oscar
LINDAHL, Zachary
BERGANE, Marius
WESTESEN, Alexander
NADLER, Andrew
REINEMANN, Ty
NEAL, Peter
WILBRECHT, Riis
MAROUSEK, Graham
HEIL, Tanner
RAVNAS, Inge
MURPHY, Nick
BAANERUD, Martin Stuge
BAILEY, Fred

Class Div
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MJ2
MJ2
MJ2
MJ1
MJ2
MOJ
MOJ
MSR
MSR

Qualifier

Place Time
Jackson Hole Ski Club 127 3:57.10
Boulder Nordic JRT 128 3:57.86
Bozeman, Montana 129 3:59.15
Boulder Nordic JRT 130 4:01.65
Sun Valley SEF 131 4:01.97
Norway Junior Team 132  4:04.19
Bridger Ski Foundatio 133 4:05.19
CXC Jr. Devo 135 4:11.32
Sun Valley SEF 136 4:16.17
Jackson Hole Ski Club 137 4:21.81
Jackson Hole Ski Club 138 4:24.16
Jackson Hole Ski Club 139 4:26.55
Steamboat Springs W 140 4:27.60
Norway Junior Team DSQ
Stratton Mt School DNS
Northern Michigan Uni DNS
Maine Winter Sports DNS
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